MUSTANG

SEEDS
Beatrice, NE
Location
Planted: 5/18/2024
Previous Crop: Corn
Population: 140,000
Soil Type: Silty Clay Loam
Plot Type: Strip
YIELD RANK COMPANY PRODUCT RM
1 MUSTANG 3522XF 35
2 ASGROW AG33XF3 33
3 MUSTANG XF29324 29
4 MUSTANG XF24824 2.4
5 ASGROW AG27XF3 27
6 MUSTANG XF38725 38
7 MUSTANG XF31423 3.1
8 MUSTANG 29E234 29
9 PIONEER P28A65E 2.8
10 MUSTANG 35ES325 35
AVERAGE:

Eachyield is adjusted to 15.5% moisture (corn) or 13.5% moisture (soybeans)
Strip Plot: Yields are adjusted from the two nearest checks to accommodate for variability within the plot.
Replicated: Products replicated 3 times to determine average

Harvested: 10/5/2024

Tillage: n/a

Yield Stability: Low

Irrigation: None
YIELD PAVG
335 118%
30.2 107%
30.1 106%
30.0 106%
30.0 106%
29.1 103%
26.8 95%
26.7 94%
233 82%
232 82%
28.3

TEST WEIGHT



